
Open 7 Days
11:30am - 14:30pm

17:00pm - 20:30pm

Bookings Prefered - 07 3410 6791

Roast duck (with bone) (half bird)
烧鸭(半只)        

Cashew chicken in garlic (GFO)
腰果蒜蓉鸡  

Satay chicken (onion &  pineapple)
沙爹鸡 
Beef in black bean
豉汁牛肉 

  

Mongolian beef  (leek & onion)
蒙古牛肉 

 

Black pepper beef (broccoli & onion)
黑椒牛肉 
Satay beef (onion & pineapple) 
沙爹牛
KungPao prawn (with peanut) 
宫保虾 

 

Cashew prawn in garlic sauce (GFO)
腰果蒜蓉虾 
Salt & pepper prawn
椒盐虾 

 

 

MaPo tofu (with pork mince)
麻婆豆腐 
Green bean (with pork mince) 
四季豆 
Mixed veggies in garlic sauce 
蒜蓉时蔬

$40

$40

$38

$38

$39

$49

$40

$43

$43

$41

$36

$34

$33

Deep fried Salt pepper tofu (GFO)
椒盐豆腐 

   

Curry puff (3pcs) 
咖喱角 

 

Chicken  & Corn Soup
鸡茸玉米汤 

  

Hot & Sour Soup (pork & shrimp & egg & 
mushroom) 酸辣汤 

$15

$16

$18

$20

Spicy Sour Soup with Beef (Enoki Mushrooms)
酸汤肥牛 

$44

Cold dish spicy - bangbang chicken (with bone)
川式棒棒鸡（冷） 

$42

Mayonnaise pineapple fried prawns
美乃滋凤梨虾球 

$48

Cumin sliced lamb stir-fried with fried Naan
孜然羊肉炒馕 

$47

MAIN COURSE  

Salt & pepper calamari
椒盐鱿鱼 

 

$41

cold dish - Cantonese salt baked chicken (with bone) 
广式盐焗鸡（冷）  

$44

SIGNATURE DISH  

Fortune Fish (Basa fish fillet in boiling oil with
bean sprouts) 沸腾鱼 
Poached Beef in Hot Chili Oil
水煮牛肉 
LaZi Chicken
辣子鸡  
Double cooked pork 
回锅肉 
KungPao chicken (with peanut)
宫保鸡  
Pickled Veggies with Basa fish fillet in spicy
sour soup 酸菜鱼 
Stir fried beef with chili
尖椒牛肉 

 

Spicy beef with silken tofu (with nuts)
豆花牛肉 
Honey Chicken 
蜜糖鸡 

   Sweet & Sour Pork 
咕噜肉 

  Malay curry chicken (with bone) 
马来咖喱鸡 
Thai Basil  
九层塔 鸡/牛/海鲜/素食 

$62

$48

$45

$41

$40

$52

$44

$47

$37

$37

$39

$37

Fried chicken (with bone) 
香酥鸡腿 
Thai green curry  (GFO)
泰式绿咖喱/鸡/牛/海鲜/素食 
Chicken  (GFO) 
Seafood (GFO) Tofu Veg   (GFO)

Beef  (GFO) 

$38

$40
$38

$39
$43

ENTRÉE 
Veggie spring roll (3pcs) 
春卷 
Steamed dim sum (3pcs) (Pork) 
蒸点心 

  

Fried dim sum (3pcs) (Pork)  
炸点心 

  

Har Gow (3pcs)  - Prawn dumplings 
虾饺 

  

BBQ pork with honey sauce (8pcs) 
蜜汁叉烧 
Prawn cutlet (3pcs)

$15

$14

$15

$18

$15

$14

吉列虾

Chicken  
Seafood Tofu Veg 

Beef   $39
$36

$37
$42

Eggplant with pork mince in garlic & spicy sauce
鱼香茄子 

 

Special Fried rice (GFO) (Pork & Shrimp & Egg) 
扬州炒饭 

  

$36

$29

Steamed rice $4

Vegetarian fried rice with egg ( GFO)
素食炒饭（有蛋） 

  

$25

Vegan fried rice (GFO)
纯素炒饭（无蛋） 

  

$25

Spicy Thin Rice Noodle Soup with beef & pork)
特别香辣牛肉粉 

$41

SOUP WITH VIETNAMESE RICE NOODLE
AND BEAN SPROUTS
Rare Beef pho  
生牛肉粉 

  

Pho Dac Biet (special)(beef & tendon & tripe)
特别牛肉粉 

STIR FRIED NOODLE 
Char Kway Teow (sausage & squid & fishcake &
fishball & prawn) 炒贵刁 

Malay noodle (chicken & beef & fishcake &
fishball)

  马来炒面 

Cantonese style stir fried Rice noodle with beef  
干炒牛河 

Singapore style stir fried rice noodle in curry powder
(GFO) (Pork & shrimp & eggs) 星洲米粉 

SPICY SOUP WITH EGG-NOODLE &
RICE-NOODLE with shrimp paste & seafood sauce
Laksa chicken
叻沙鸡 

 

Laksa seafood combo 
叻沙海鲜 

 

Laksa tofu & veg
叻沙豆腐 

 

$41

$46

$40

$37

$43

$39

$37

$31

$32

Pork & cabbage dumplings (10pcs)
猪肉白菜水饺 

$30

Red bean & pumpkin patty (5pcs) 
红豆南瓜饼 

$15

Brown sugar glutinous rice cake (5pcs) 
红糖糍粑 

$15

scallion pancake 
葱油饼 

$10

白饭 

PLEASE ADVISE YOUR WAITER OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS.

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT OUR PRODUCTS EITHER CONTAIN OR ARE

PRODUCED IN KITCHENS THAT CONTAIN AND OR USE ALLERGENS.

15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS.

SORRY NO SPLIT BILLS

= VEGETARIAN
= SPICY

GFO = GLUTEN FREE OPTION

= VEGAN
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NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
 

SPIRITS WITH MIXER  

BOTTLE BEER & CIDER    
$14
$14
$15
$14
$14
$10

Somersby Apple Cider - 330ml 4.5%

Somersby Pear Cider - 330ml 4.5%

Tsingtao - 330ml 4.5%

Tiger - 330ml 5.0%

Victoria Bitter - 375ml 4.9%

Jim Beam
Bacardi

Bundaberg Rum
Vodka
Gin
Tequila
JD
CC

JW Red
Glenlivet

$4

$8

Spring Water

Sparkling Water (Sanpellegrino)250ml

Vasse Felix Shiraz (Margaret River, WA)
14.0% - A great Margaret River Shiraz with temperate ripening conditions promoting fruit 
intensity, richness and fine tannins. The palate is restrained and balanced with flavours of plum
and aniseed spice 

Wynns Black Label Cabernet Sauvignon (Coonawarra, SA)
13.9% - Wynns Black Label Cabernet Sauvignon is the beacon of quality that all Australian
Cabernet Sauvignon is compared to. Coming o ffthe iconic red soils of Coonawarra, Wynns
Black Label Cabernet Sauvignon is classic elegance. 

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$14

BTL

$96

$84

$11
XXXX Gold - 375ml 3.5%

Asahi Super dry-  330ml 5.0%

$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5

$8
$8
$8

Pepsi
Pepsi Max
Lemonade
Sunkist
Passiona
Mountain Dew
Solo
Lemon Lime & Bitters (Bundaberg)
Ginger Beer (Bundaberg)

Juice (Apple / Orange)

$5

WHITE WINE   

  

ROSE & SPARKLING   
     

Banrock Station Pink Moscato(Riverland, SA)   
6.0% - The natural fruit sweetness is balanced with the fresh acid finish and the gentle

  

spritz gives the wine a refreshing touch.  

Trilogy Cuvee Brut NV (Barossa Valley, SA)  
14% - Extended time on yeast lees has added a rich creaminess to the blend which is

enhanced by a refreshingly dry finish. It combines Pinot elegance with complexity and

depth of flavour to make it a perfect food wine. 

Porta Dante Prosecco (Veneto, Italy)     
11.0% - Aromas of white flowers with apple and peach like white fleshed fruits.

Simulating freshness on the full bodied, elegant palate.

House Chardonnay

House Sauvignon Blanc

Vavasour Sauvignon Blanc ( Marlborough , NZ) 
13.0% - Meticulously made wine with grapes selected for intensity and concentration. The bouquet

shows passionfruit and white peach aromas and the palate has ripe fruit flavours with mineral notes. 

Pikes Traditionale Riesling (Clare Valley, SA)   
12% - One of their icon wines, the 'Traditionale' Riesling manages to capture  the essence of

Clare Valley year afer year.

Yering Station Yarra Valley Chardonnay (Yarra Valley, VIC) 
12.5% - Yering Station's Yarra Chardonnay displays citrus and subtle cashew notes on the nose

with so� mineality and freshness. The palate has great texture and roundness with linear acidity

with wonderful length and precision.

GL BTL

$35$13
$34$12

$52

$62

$72

$36$12

$36$12

$56

RED WINE   

    

House Shiraz

House Cabernet Sauvignon

42 Degrees South Pinot Noir (Tasmania, TAS)
13.5% - 42 Degrees South Pinot Noir has red cherry and blackcurrant aromas followed by mixed
red berry flavours that linger elegantly and finish with delicate t tannins and so� acid.

 

$68

$35$13
$34$12

Riddoch Coonawarra Merlot (Coonawarra, SA)
14.0% - Aromas and flavours of ripe plums, dense blueberry and a fine grain tannin
structure to support.

$46

$14

Petaluma white label Sauvignon Blanc ( Piccadilly Valley, SA)         
This aromatic white from the Adelaide Hills displays wonderful exotic fruit intensity that is touched
by a subtle herbal note. There is also a line of definitive crisp minerality to leave your palate not only
refreshed, but calling for more.

$72

     
Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio ( Italy)   
An authentic Pinot Grigio from the home of the variety in northern Italy, Santa Margherita
Pinot Grigio is pale straw-yellow in colour with a clean, intense aroma and dry flavour with
pleasant golden apple a�ertaste. It is a Pinot Grigio of great character and versatility.

  

$68

Chapel Hill The Parson Sangiovese Rosé
( Adelaide Hills, SA) 

These wines are gently made and are suitable for vegetarians and vegans. A dry and
textured style which capitalises on Sangiovese's delicious 'sweet' core of sour cherry
fruit. The Sangiovese Rosé is brimming with cranberry and pomegranate aromas. 

$46$13




