F R E S N E

SIGNATURE DISH		Deep fried Salt pepper tofu (GFO) ② 椒盐豆腐	\$15	Eggplant with pork mince in garlic & spicy sauce 少少 鱼香茄子	\$36
Fortune Fish (Basa fish fillet in boiling oil with bean sprouts) 沸腾鱼	\$62	Curry puff (3pcs) 咖喱角	\$16	Special Fried rice (GFO) (Pork & Shrimp & Egg) 扬州炒饭	\$29
Poached Beef in Hot Chili Oil 少少 水煮牛肉	\$48	Chicken & Corn Soup 鸡茸玉米汤	\$18	Vegetarian fried rice with egg (GFO) 素食炒饭(有蛋)	\$25
LaZi Chicken 美 辣子鸡	\$45	Hot & Sour Soup (pork & shrimp & egg & mushroom) 酸辣汤	\$20	Vegan fried rice (GFO)	\$25
Double cooked pork 少 回锅肉	\$41	MAIN COURSE		Steamed rice 白饭	\$4
KungPao chicken (with peanut) 少 宫保鸡	\$40	Spicy Sour Soup with Beef (Enoki Mushrooms) 少少 酸汤肥牛	\$44	Pork & cabbage dumplings (10pcs) 猪肉白菜水饺	\$30
Pickled Veggies with Basa fish fillet in spicy sour soup 酸菜鱼	\$52	cold dish - Cantonese salt baked chicken (with bone) 广式盐焗鸡(冷)	\$44	Red bean & pumpkin patty (5pcs) 红豆南瓜饼	\$15
Stir fried beef with chili 尖椒牛肉	\$44	Cold dish spicy - bangbang chicken (with bone) 少少 川式棒棒鸡(冷)	\$42	图	\$15
Spicy beef with silken tofu (with nuts) 少少 豆花牛肉	\$47	Mayonnaise pineapple fried prawns 美乃滋凤梨虾球	\$48	scallion pancake ⑥ 葱油饼	\$10
Honey Chicken 蜜糖鸡	\$37	Cumin sliced lamb stir-fried with fried Naan 孜然羊肉炒馕	\$47	STIR FRIED NOODLE	
Sweet & Sour Pork 咕噜肉	\$37	Roast duck (with bone) (half bird) 烧鸭(半只)	\$40	Char Kway Teow (sausage & squid & fishcake & fishball & prawn) 炒贵刁 🍎	\$39
Malay curry chicken (with bone) 少 马来咖喱鸡	\$39	Cashew chicken in garlic (GFO) 腰果蒜蓉鸡	\$40	Malay noodle (chicken & beef & fishcake & fishball) 马来炒面	\$37
Thai Basil 九层塔 鸡/牛/海鲜/素食	\$37	Satay chicken (onion & pineapple) 少 沙爹鸡	\$38	Cantonese style stir fried Rice noodle with beef	\$31
Chicken \$37 Beef Seafood \$42 Tofu Veg Seafood	\$39 \$36	Beef in black bean 豉汁牛肉	\$38	干炒牛河 Singapore style stir fried rice noodle in curry powder (GFO) (Pork & shrimp & eggs) _{星洲米粉} →	\$32
Fried chicken (with bone) 香酥鸡腿	\$38	Mongolian beef (leek & onion) 蒙古牛肉	\$39	SPICY SOUP WITH EGG-NOODLE &	
Thai green curry (GFO) 泰式绿咖喱/鸡/牛/海鲜/素食		Black pepper beef (broccoli & onion) 黑椒牛肉	\$49	RICE-NOODLE with shrimp paste & seafood sauce	
Chicken (GFO) \$39 Beef (GFO) Seafood (GFO) \$43 Tofu Veg (GFO)	\$40 \$38	Satay beef (onion & pineapple) 少 沙爹牛	\$40	Laksa chicken 少 叻沙鸡	\$41
ENTRÉE		KungPao prawn (with peanut) 🍼 宫保虾	\$43	Laksa seafood combo 動沙海鲜	\$46
Veggie spring roll (3pcs)	\$15	Cashew prawn in garlic sauce (GFO) 腰果蒜蓉虾	\$43	Laksa tofu & veg ૐ 叻沙豆腐	\$40
Steamed dim sum (3pcs) (Pork) 蒸点心	\$14	Salt & pepper prawn 🍠 椒盐虾	\$41	SOUP WITH VIETNAMESE RICE NOODLE	
Fried dim sum (3pcs) (Pork) 炸点心	\$15	Salt & pepper calamari 少 椒盐鱿鱼	\$41	AND BEAN SPROUTS Rare Beef pho	\$37
Har Gow (3pcs) - Prawn dumplings 虾饺	\$14	MaPo tofu (with pork mince) 少少 麻婆豆腐	\$34	生牛肉粉 Pho Dac Biet (special)(beef & tendon & tripe)	\$43
BBQ pork with honey sauce (8pcs) 蜜汁叉烧	\$18	Green bean (with pork mince) 少 四季豆	\$36	特别牛肉粉 Spicy Thin Rice Noodle Soup with beef & pork) 🥒	\$41
Prawn cutlet (3pcs) 吉列虾	\$15	Mixed veggies in garlic sauce ② 蒜蓉时蔬	\$33	特别香辣牛肉粉	



PLEASE ADVISE YOUR WAITER OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS.

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT OUR PRODUCTS EITHER CONTAIN OR ARE

PRODUCED IN KITCHENS THAT CONTAIN AND OR USE ALLERGENS.

15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS.

SORRY NO SPLIT BILLS

Open 7 Days

11:30am - 14:30pm

17:00pm - 20:30pm

WHITE WINE	GL	BTL	
House Chardonnay House Sauvignon Blanc Vavasour Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, NZ) 13.0% - Meticulously made wine with grapes selected for intensity and concentration. The boshows passionfruit and white peach aromas and the palate has ripe fruit flavours with mineral	\$13 uquet	\$34 \$35 \$52	
Petaluma white label Sauvignon Blanc (Piccadilly Valley, SA) This aromatic white from the Adelaide Hills displays wonderful exotic fruit intensity that is touched by a subtle herbal note. There is also a line of definitive crisp minerality to leave your palate not only refreshed, but calling for more.			
Pikes Traditionale Riesling (Clare Valley, SA) 12% - One of their icon wines, the 'Traditionale' Riesling manages to capture the essence of Clare Valley year afer year.		\$62	
Yering Station Yarra Valley Chardonnay (Yarra Valley, VIC) 12.5% - Yering Station's Yarra Chardonnay displays citrus and subtle cashew notes on the nose with soft mineality and freshness. The palate has great texture and roundness with linear acidity with wonderful length and precision.			
Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio (Italy) An authentic Pinot Grigio from the home of the variety in northern Italy, Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio is pale straw-yellow in colour with a clean, intense aroma and dry flavour with pleasant golden apple aftertaste. It is a Pinot Grigio of great character and versatility.			
ROSE & SPARKLING			
Banrock Station Pink Moscato(Riverland, SA) 6.0% - The natural fruit sweetness is balanced with the fresh acid finish and the gentle spritz gives the wine a refreshing touch.	•	\$36	
Trilogy Cuvee Brut NV (Barossa Valley, SA) 14% - Extended time on yeast lees has added a rich creaminess to the blend which is enhanced by a refreshingly dry finish. It combines Pinot elegance with complexity and depth of flavour to make it a perfect food wine.	·	\$36	
Chapel Hill The Parson Sangiovese Rosé (Adelaide Hills, SA)	\$13	\$46	
These wines are gently made and are suitable for vegetarians and vegans. A dry and textured style which capitalises on Sangiovese's delicious 'sweet' core of sour cherry fruit. The Sangiovese Rosé is brimming with cranberry and pomegranate aromas.			
Porta Dante Prosecco (Veneto, Italy) 11.0% - Aromas of white flowers with apple and peach like white fleshed fruits. Simulating freshness on the full bodied, elegant palate.	\$14	\$56	
RED WINE			
House Shiraz	\$12	\$34	
House Cabernet Sauvignon	\$13	\$35	
Riddoch Coonawarra Merlot (Coonawarra, SA) 14.0% - Aromas and flavours of ripe plums, dense blueberry and a fine grain tannin structure to support.			
42 Degrees South Pinot Noir (Tasmania, TAS)			

13.5% - 42 Degrees South Pinot Noir has red cherry and blackcurrant aromas followed by mixed

red berry flavours that linger elegantly and finish with delicate t tannins and soft acid.

Vasse Felix Shiraz (Margaret River, WA)	\$84
14.0% - A great Margaret River Shiraz with temperate ripening conditions promoting fruit intensity, richness and fine tannins. The palate is restrained and balanced with flavours of plum	

BTL

Wynns Black Label Cabernet Sauvignon (Coonawarra, SA) **\$96**

13.9% - Wynns Black Label Cabernet Sauvignon is the beacon of quality that all Australian Cabernet Sauvignon is compared to. Coming o ffthe iconic red soils of Coonawarra, Wynns

BOTTLE BEER & CIDER

Black Label Cabernet Sauvignon is classic elegance.

Somersby Apple Cider - 330ml 4.5%	\$14
Somersby Pear Cider - 330ml 4.5%	\$14
Asahi Super dry- 330ml 5.0%	\$15
Tiger - 330ml 5.0%	\$14
Tsingtao - 330ml 4.5%	\$14
XXXX Gold - 375ml 3.5%	\$10
Victoria Bitter - 375ml 4.9%	\$11

SPIRITS WITH MIXER

Jim Beam	\$12
Bacardi	\$12
Bundaberg Rum	\$12
Vodka	\$12
Gin	\$12
Tequila	\$12
JD	\$12
CC	\$12
JW Red	\$12
Glenlivet	\$14

NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Spring Water	\$4
Pepsi	\$5
Pepsi Max	\$5
Lemonade	\$5
Sunkist	\$5
Passiona	\$5
Mountain Dew	\$5
Solo	\$5
Lemon Lime & Bitters (Bundaberg)	\$8
Ginger Beer (Bundaberg)	\$8
Juice (Apple / Orange)	\$8
Sparkling Water (Sanpellegrino)250ml	\$8



PLEASE ADVISE YOUR WAITER OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS.

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT OUR PRODUCTS EITHER CONTAIN OR ARE

PRODUCED IN KITCHENS THAT CONTAIN AND OR USE ALLERGENS.

15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS.

SORRY NO SPLIT BILLS